HELPING HANDS DAY

This event connects non-profits, senior citizens, and persons with disabilities with volunteer teams to complete improvement projects in our community.

August 26, 2023

VOLUNTEER

Want to make a difference in our community? Boost employee morale while showing our community how much of a game changer you are. Teams can be any size and materials can be supplied. Your team picks the project and day you can complete the project. HELPING HANDS DAY TEAM = FREE

Helping Hands Day Teams:

- Receive T-shirts
- Materials and lunch can be provided
- Team name mentioned in advertising and on social media channels
- Helping Hands Day recap released to news press in Sweetwater County
- Creates an atmosphere for team building and interacting with community members

GIVE

Don't have the time? Help local volunteers completed projects for Helping Hands Day 2022 with your sponsorship. Event sponsorships cover project supplies, t-shirts for volunteers, and promotional expenses.

EVENT SPONSORSHIP = \$350 How does it benefit you?

- Business name listed in advertisements
- Company logo on t-shirts
- Recognition on United Way website, social media channels, and annual report sent to over 2,000 donors

All while helping individuals in OUR community.

For more information on this event visit swunitedway.org. Project requests are due in July, project list will be updated as requests are received. Contact Shelley Richno at 307-362-5003 or srichno@swunitedway.org for more information.





swunitedway.org



United Way of Southwest Wyoming

SPONSORSHIP FORM Helping Hands Day August 26, 2023

Sponsorship opportunities are avaliable. Please email, mail or fax this page to United Way of Southwest Wyoming. Upon receipt we will contact you to discuss specific details. Please e-mail your company logo to kfrink@swunitedway.org.

United Way of Southwest Wyoming - 510 South Main Street - Rock Springs, WY 82901 srichno@swunitedway.org, 307-362-5003



HELPING HANDS DAY SPONSOR

[] Event Sponsorship - \$350

CONTACT INFORMATION

| Contact | |
|---------|-------|
| Company | |
| Address | |
| Phone | Email |

PAYMENT INFORMATION

[] Check Enclosed[] Please Provide InvoiceMake checks payable to United Way of Southwest Wyoming

| 37 |
|----|
| v |
| ~ |
| |

Authorized Signature

Date

My company will sponsor the United Way of Southwest Wyoming event as indicated above. We understand that this commitment is over and above any contribution by employees through the workplace giving campaign or our corporate gift to support the annual campaign.



United Way of Southwest Wyoming